
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

 

 1 Case No. 2:17-cv-01699
[PROPOSED] PROTECTIVE ORDER 

 

PAUL, PLEVIN, 
SULLIVAN & 

CONNAUGHTON LLP 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT 

CENTRAL DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA 

JEANINE DAVIS, 
 

Plaintiff, 
 

v. 
 
KELLY SERVICES, INC. and DOES 1 
to 50, inclusive, 
 

Defendant. 
 

Case No. 2:17-cv-01699-GW (PLAx)
 
PROTECTIVE ORDER 
REGARDING CONFIDENTIAL 
INFORMATION  
 
District Judge: Hon. George H. Wu 
Courtroom: 9D 
Mag. Judge: Hon. Paul L. Abrams 
Courtroom: 780 

 

ORDER 
 

The Court, having reviewed the parties’ Amended Stipulated Protective Order 

Regarding Confidential Information, and good cause appearing therefore, hereby 

orders that: 

The Protective Order Regarding Confidential Information jointly filed by the 

parties on April 26, 2017, is approved and shall govern the use and treatment of 

Confidential Discovery Materials in this action until further order of this Court. 

IT IS SO ORDERED. 
 
 
 
Dated:    
      HON. PAUL L. ABRAMS 
 

Jeanine Davis v. Kelly Services, Inc. et al Doc. 22

Dockets.Justia.com

https://dockets.justia.com/docket/california/cacdce/2:2017cv01699/671738/
https://docs.justia.com/cases/federal/district-courts/california/cacdce/2:2017cv01699/671738/22/
https://dockets.justia.com/

