Jeanine Davis v. Ke	lly Services, Inc. et al		Ooc 22
1			
2			
3			
4			
5			
6			
7			
8	UNITED STATES	DISTRICT COURT	
9	CENTRAL DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA		
10	JEANINE DAVIS,	Case No. 2:17-cv-01699-GW (PLAx)	
11	Plaintiff,	PROTECTIVE ORDER REGARDING CONFIDENTIAL	
12	V.	INFORMATION	
13	KELLY SERVICES, INC. and DOES 1 to 50, inclusive,	District Judge: Hon. George H. Wu Courtroom: 9D	
14	Defendant.	Mag. Judge: Hon. Paul L. Abrams Courtroom: 780	
15	Courtoon.		
16	ORDER		
17	The Court, having reviewed the parties' Amended Stipulated Protective Order		
18	Regarding Confidential Information, and good cause appearing therefore, hereby		
19	orders that:		
20	The Protective Order Regarding Confidential Information jointly filed by the		
21	parties on April 26, 2017, is approved and shall govern the use and treatment of		
22	Confidential Discovery Materials in this action until further order of this Court.		
23	IT IS SO ORDERED.		
24	Jaw Z. alrams		
25	Dated: April 26, 2017 HON. PAUL L. ABRAMS		
26			
27			
28			
PAUL, PLEVIN, SULLIVAN &	(DDODOGED) DD	Case No. 2:17-cv-0169	9
CONNAUGHTON LLP	[PROPOSED] PRO	OTECTIVE ORDER  Dockets.Just	ia.com